University of Horticultural Sciences, Bagalkot

College of Horticulture, Bagalkot

No. Dean/CoHB/Academic/ /2023-24 Date 17.01.2024

MID TERM EXAM TIME TABLE
Exam Timing: 9.00 to 10.00 am
HI B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture, I sem. of 203-2024 (Sem. Period: 30.10.2023 to 23.03.2024)

S. No. Course code Date Day Course Teacher
1 FLA 301 2(1+1) | 29.01.2024 | Monday Dr. Anasubai S. H.
2 AGR 301 2(1+1) | 30.01.2024 | Tuesday Dr. I. B. Biradar
3 PHT 301 3(2+1) | 31.01.2024 | Wednesday | Dr. Veeresh Hiremath
4 AEX 301 2(1+1) | 01.02.2024 | Thursday | Dr. Vijaya Hosamani
5 AEX 302 2(1+1) | 02.02.2024 | Friday Dr. Vijaya Hosamani,
6 PAT 301 3(2+1) | 03.02.2024 | Saturday Dr. Ramesh
7 VSC 301 3(2+1) | 05.02.2024 | Monday Dr. Yashavanthkumar
8 PMA 301 2(1+1) | 06.02.2024 | Tuesday Dr. Vijayakumar B. Narayanapur
9 AGR 303 1(0+1) | 07.02.2024 | Wednesday | Dr. Sanjeevraddy Reddy
10 | ENT 301 2(1+1) | 08.02.2024 | Thursday | Dr. Md Waseem
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Udvanagiri

CS: for kind information
1. The Director of Education, UHS, Bagalkot for information

Copy to:

1. The concerned course teachers

2. The HOD’s of the all department, CoH, Bagalkot

3. Dr. Ramanagouda S. H., . The coordinator, External Examination, CoH, Bagalkot, for making necessary
arrangements of examination hall )

4. Dr. Sateesh R. Patil, Leader, Invigilation Committee, CoH, Bagalkot for smooth conduct of examination

5. Academic Unit, CoH Bagalkot

6. The Notice Board, College of Horticulture/Hostels/Library of CoH, Bagalkot



